2.0 PCS 28.57 57.14 ₹ 57.14 5.0 2.5 ₹ 1.43 2.5 ₹ 1.43 0.0 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 60.00

Total: 50.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 1,127
.55

₹ 46.11 ₹ 46.11 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 1,219.
92

Other Charges : ₹ 0.00

Original Invoice References :

Round Off : ₹ 0.00

TCS :

Total Invoice Value (In Figure) : ₹ 1,219.92

Total Invoice Value (In Words) : : One Thousand Two Hundred Nineteen Rupees And Ninety-two Paise Only

For Geddit Convenience Private Limited_COI-Ramnathapuram

Authorized Signatory